
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
4 

31 
7 

44 
11 

Name 
Maciej Fiedorowicz 
Sam Testa 
Yousef Al Khayyat 
Shayan Azgomi 
Elon Athmani 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:04.439 
1:06.737 
1:06.793 
1:12.363 

Diff 

2.298 
2.354 
7.924 

Last Tm 
1:04.439 
1:06.737 
1:06.793 
1:19.215 

Total Tm 
8:05.911 
7:13.776 
8:05.387 
7:47.227 

Gap 

2.298 
0.056 
5.570  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/04/2025 10:02:33 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
BAMBINO 

Race 2 - Warm up 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:50:41 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 09:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
4 

31 
7 

44 

11 

Name 
Maciej Fiedorowicz 
Sam Testa 
Yousef Al Khayyat 
Shayan Azgomi 

Elon Athmani 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:03.570 
1:05.053 
1:06.674 
1:11.756 

Diff 

1.483 
3.104 
8.186 

Last Tm 
1:07.610 
1:08.468 
1:08.035 
1:11.819 

Total Tm 
10:05.690 
10:06.356 
10:05.799 
10:05.509 

Gap 

1.483 
1.621 
5.082  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result.  

Printed: 13/04/2025 12:01:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
BAMBINO 

Race 2 - Time trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:51:08 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 10:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
4 
7 

31 
44 

11 

Name 
Maciej Fiedorowicz 
Yousef Al Khayyat 
Sam Testa 
Shayan Azgomi 

Elon Athmani 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:03.771 
1:05.303 
1:05.329 
1:11.989 

Diff 

1.532 
1.558 
8.218 

Last Tm 
1:04.104 
1:06.241 
1:05.426 
1:12.935 

Total Tm 
10:47.595 
10:10.139 
10:15.836 
11:04.016 

Gap 

1.532 
0.026 
6.660  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 44 - 5 points deduction - Failure to raise hand prior to entering pit lane. 

Printed: 13/04/2025 1:31:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
BAMBINO 

Race 2 - Time trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:05:00 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 12:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
4 
7 

31 
44 

11 

Name 
Maciej Fiedorowicz 
Yousef Al Khayyat 
Sam Testa 
Shayan Azgomi 

Elon Athmani 

Laps 
10 

9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:02.202 
1:04.739 
1:05.799 
1:10.172 

Diff 

2.537 
3.597 
7.970 

Last Tm 
1:02.790 
1:05.188 
1:05.799 
1:10.961 

Total Tm 
10:32.326 
10:05.548 
10:44.039 
10:47.247 

Gap 

2.537 
1.060 
4.373  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result. 

Printed: 13/04/2025 4:13:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
BAMBINO 

Race 2 - Time trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:25:02 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 14:25 


